Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Representative Kate Hogan

Creative Individuals

Recipient Name City
1 Hema lyengar Bolton
2 Joel Libed Hudson
3 LisaBorders Hudson
4  Suzy Becker Bolton

Creative Projects for Schools

Recipient Name City

5 C.A. Farley Elementary School  Hudson

Cultural District Investment Grants

Recipient Name City

6 Maynard Cultural District Maynard

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name City
7 Maynard Pride Association Maynard
8 Open Door Theater Hudson

Grant Amount
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

Creative Individuals Total $20,000

Grant Amount
$5,000

Creative Projects for Schools Total $5,000

Grant Amount
$15,000

Cultural District Investment Grants Total $15,000

Grant Amount
$2,500
$2,500
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Mass
Cultural

N@ Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Local Cultural Councils

Recipient Name City
9 Bolton Cultural Council Bolton
10 Hudson Cultural Council Hudson
11 Maynard Cultural Council Maynard
12 Stow Cultural Council Stow

Universal Participation Innovation Fund

Recipient Name City

13 Open Door Theater Hudson

Festivals & Projects Total

Local Cultural Councils Total

Universal Participation Innovation Fund Total
Representative Kate Hogan Total

Grand Total

$5,000

Grant Amount

$5,800
$13,400
$8,600
$6,200
$34,000

Grant Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$84,000
$84,000
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