

# FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

## Representative Kate Hogan

#### Creative Individuals

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1	Hema lyengar	Bolton		\$5,000
2	Joel Libed	Hudson		\$5,000
3	Lisa Borders	Hudson		\$5,000
4	Suzy Becker	Bolton		\$5,000
			Creative Individuals Total	\$20,000

### Creative Projects for Schools

	Recipient Name	City		<b>Grant Amount</b>
5	C.A. Farley Elementary School	Hudson		\$5,000
			<b>Creative Projects for Schools Total</b>	\$5,000

#### **Cultural District Investment Grants**

	Recipient Name	City		<b>Grant Amount</b>
6	Maynard Cultural District	Maynard		\$15,000
			<b>Cultural District Investment Grants Total</b>	\$15,000

#### Festivals & Projects

	Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
7	Maynard Pride Association	Maynard	\$2,500
8	Open Door Theater	Hudson	\$2,500



## **FY25 Grants**

As of Jun 18 2025

Festivals & Projects Total	\$5,000
----------------------------	---------

#### Local Cultural Councils

Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
9 Bolton Cultural Council	Bolton	\$5,800
10 Hudson Cultural Council	Hudson	\$13,400
11 Maynard Cultural Council	Maynard	\$8,600
12 Stow Cultural Council	Stow	\$6,200
		Local Cultural Councils Total \$34,000

### Universal Participation Innovation Fund

	Recipient Name	City		<b>Grant Amount</b>
13	Open Door Theater	Hudson		\$5,000
			Universal Participation Innovation Fund Total	\$5,000
			Representative Kate Hogan Total	\$84,000
			Grand Total	\$84,000